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List of UNCC Un Registered Claimants for
Interest Markup Payment 

Returned- R.O Quetta

605
766

1106
1593
1597
5007
6118
7409
7829
9478

10345
10672
10685
11065
11166
12170
15573
16338
16379
18487
18989
19010
19585
20230
20245
20429
22085
23883
24170
24530
24593
24603
25422
25432
25438
25824
25827
26871
27723
29502
30292
30494
31861
31884
32127
32178
32179
32194

ZAKARIA
SYED ALAM
BARKAT ALI
MALANG
NAWAB KHAN
MUHAMMAD KARIM
SARWAR
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
ABDUL WAHID
KHUDA BAKHSH
ABDUL MALIK
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM CHAKAR
HAFIZ HIKMAT ULLAH
IBRAHIM
RAHIM BAKHSH
BASHIR AHMED
HAZRAT UMER
NIAZ MUHAMMAD
SYED ABDUL REHMAN
ISHAQ NAEEM
ALLAH RAKHA
SYED SAQLAIN HUSSAIN
NAWAB
HASHIM
MUHAMMAD ASIF CHUGHTAI
MRS. BIBI HOOR
ABDUL KARIM
SYED GHOUS ULLAH
ABDUL SAMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
ABDUL REHMAN
ANWAR ALI
MIRZA HUSSAIN
KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
IBRAHIM
IBRAHIM
AWAL NAWAZ KHATTAK
MUHAMMAD
GHULAM SHAH
BARKAT
IBRAHIM
MIR ABDUL QADAR AHMAD
SULEMAN
ABDUL HABIB
MUHAMMAD ALI
ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

AYUB MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
NAIK MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
ISLAM KHAN
MOULA DAD
PAINDA MUHAMMAD
REHMAT ULLAH
TOR YAR
AZAD
AGHA MUHAMMAD
WALI MUHAMMAD HASANI
MULLA KHAN MUHAMMAD
RAJAB ALI
YOUSAF
ABDUL AZIZ
AZAD KHAN
ANAR GUL KHAN
SYED GHULAM HAIDER
MUNSHI LAL
PIRAN DITTA
HAJI SYED AKBAR ALI SHAH
SAID MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH BALOCH
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF CHUGHTAI
W/O ABDUL ZAHIR
ALI AKBAR
SYED ABDUL KARIM
BULAND KHAN
RASHID KHAN
HAJI MUHAMMAD DIN
USMAN UMAR
IBRAHIM ALI
GHUALM HAIDER
KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
RASOOL BAKHSH
GUL NAWAZ
MEHMOOD
ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD BALUCH
AZIZ MUHAMMAD
AHMAD DARAZIA
GHULAM QADIR
FIDA MUHAMMAD
AKBAR
QADIR BAKHSH WAJADAD
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
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14
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16
17
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20
21
22
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24
25
26
27
28
29
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

601-57-314216
602-54-152022
508-54-209117
612-43-235776
252-59-109048
632-48-102953
602-50-195983
631-92-003068
609-58-232317
631-89-106090
602-51-083029
502-92-665169
604-85-115039
508-58-326254
633-64-093043
601-45-284188
601-56-015322
601-49-154711

601-40-065343
300-49-260181
632-63-274951
635-63-294625
601-56-222510
601-54-282583
601-91-423952

627-61-082529
601-56-366666
601-86-062708
508-89-258504
601-86-066086
601-91-073801
601-47-116060
522-50-065809
508-59-324937
143-54-026568
516-57-259574
601-56-130776
522-60-056873
521-53-240919
508-54-252564
435-54-197187
602-91-916399
631-33-086486
508-54-229863
601-91-183701
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32291
32298
32357
32999
33143
33696
34820
35080
35559
35569
8140
8732

21348
21369
21434
21809
21946
40015
41797
42370
42556
42572
43193
43651
43844
43886
44892
45145
45350
45352
45494
45566
48982
49133
49177

ABDULLAH
ISLAM
SHAALAM
MIR GHAUS UD DIN
ABDULLAH KHAN
KAZIM ALI
MUHAMMAD AYUB
MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAVED
YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
GHULAM SAKHAI
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MIAN EJAZ AHMED
AWAL NAWAZ KHATTAK
HAJI MUHAMMAD
HABIB OMAR BALUSHI
MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEH
MIRZA
AHMAD DIN
ABDUL HABIB
MOHIBULLAH
MUHAMMAD AKRAM MIRZA
LAL MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL KARIM BAKHSH
EHSAN ULLAH HAQ
ABDUL MALIK
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
SHUMAL ZAI
MUHAMMAD KABIR KHAN
ABDULLAH KHAN
ZAKARIA
DAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAVED
HAJI FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ALLAH BAKSH
YASIN
MAHER KHAN
HAJI MULLA RAZ
MIRA KHAN
GHULAM HAIDAR
HAJI MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
SHAIKH ABDUL JABBAR SHAMI
AHMED MUHAMMAD
KHAIR MUHAMMAD
GHULAM ALI
MUHAMMAD RAHIM
MIAN RASHID AHMED
GUL NAWAZ
TAJ MUHAMMAD
OMAR BALUSHI
NOOR MUHAMMAD
ZARIN
GULAI
ABDULLAH
MULLA SHAL
GHAZI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ MIRZA
SUALEH MUHAMMAD
KARIM BAKHSH
MALIK ALLAH DITTA
AGHA MUHAMMAD
QALAB ALI
MUHAMMAD ZAI
MUHAMMAD RAHIM
KHAN MUHAMMAD
AYUB MUHAMMAD
KHUDAI NAZAR
SH. ABDUL JABBAR SHAMI
HAJI BAZ
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57
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69
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73
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75
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631-46-072355
508-46-026157
520-85-430149
602-49-107281
604-55-024941
601-66-331445
601-45-113404
601-49-186086
511-85-118396
601-56-220454
601-52-117171
609-61-035123
601-92-163897
143-54-026568
602-42-216707
632-58-995001

602-50-162602
612-53-227015
504-54-205116
602-92-477073
602-89-484174

601-91-416590
632-65-078427
301-89-104763
602-51-083029
601-46-082193
601-52-263806
609-56-035122
632-88-178760

601-58-227069
601-49-186086
602-54-441079
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